
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
61 
67 
84 
25 
15 
30 
70 

8 

Name 
Lilli Walter 
Cipolla Ercole 
Anastasi Nunzio 
Bolzoni Silvano 
Moro Massimiliano 
Spadotto Eva 
Marsilia Antonio 

Fazioli Andrea 

Class 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
AM 
AM 

Clio IV 

Club 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 
BOLZA CORSE 
BOLZA CORSE 
BOLZA CORSE 

FARO RACING 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 

Total Tm 
20:33.778 
20:36.364 
20:43.167 
21:15.429 
21:39.039 
21:39.934 
21:51.660 

7:47.404 

Diff 

2.586 
9.389 

41.651 
1:05.261 
1:06.156 
1:17.882 

DNF 

Gap 

2.586 
6.803 

32.262 
23.610 

0.895 
11.726 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP 
INCIDENT INVOLVIN IN T14 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAR #25 - #61 
INCIDENT INVOLVIN IN T13 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAR #15 - #8 
CAR #25 CAUSING COLLISION T14 +25 sec 
DRIVER #15 - #8 UNDER INVESTIGATION. AFTER RACE REPORT TO THE STEWARD 

Margin of Victory 

2.586 

Avg. Speed 

123,309 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.628 

Best Speed 

133,890 

Best Lap by 

15 - Moro Massimiliano 

 

Printed: 12/11/2023 17:56:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
ATCC RS 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:33:27 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 17:35 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi

CAR #25 + 25 sec due to decision n 60




