



FX Racing Weekend Misano

Sorted on Laps

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

Race 2

ATCC RS

12/11/2023 17:35

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:33:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club	aps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	61	Lilli Walter	Clio IV	FARO RACING	10	20:33.778		
2	67	Cipolla Ercole	Clio IV	FARO RACING	10	20:36.364	2.586	2.586
3	84	Anastasi Nunzio	Clio IV	FARO RACING	10	20:43.167	9.389	6.803
4	25	Bolzoni Silvano	Clio IV	BOLZA CORSE	10	21:15.429	41.651	32.262
5	15	Moro Massimiliano	Clio IV	BOLZA CORSE	10	21:39.039	1:05.261	23.610
6	30	Spadotto Eva	AM	BOLZA CORSE	10	21:39.934	1:06.156	0.895
7	70	Marsilia Antonio	AM		10	21:51.660	1:17.882	11.726
Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)								
DNF	8	Fazioli Andrea	Clio IV	FARO RACING	4	7:47.404	DNF	

CAR #25 + 25 sec due to decision n 60

Race Director	Commissario Sporivo Presidente	Commissario Sportivo	Commissario Sportivo
Fondacci Fabrizio	Rinaldi Edoardo Maria	Tassinari Marino	Zerbini Luigi

Announcements

SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP

INCIDENT INVOLVIN IN T14 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAR #25 - #61

INCIDENT INVOLVIN IN T13 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAR #15 - #8

CAR #25 CAUSING COLLISION T14 +25 sec

DRIVER #15 - #8 UNDER INVESTIGATION. AFTER RACE REPORT TO THE STEWARD

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.586	123,309	1:53.628	133,890	15 - Moro Massimiliano

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino